P22000041835

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	¥)
		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name	;)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates c	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· <	5/19	
	· •	
	Office Use Only	



AND HAY 19 PH 1: 14

Merger

JUII **08** 2022 D COMMELL

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

ORDER FORM

າcservໍ

Florida Department of State The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

Tallahassee, FL 32303

FROM Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

ORDER ENTITY____

850-245-6051

REQUEST DATE 5/19/2022

RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP

PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP (FL)

File the attached merger and subsquent articles of incorporation.

NOTES:

\$140.00 Authorized Email address for annual report reminders: jmartorella@rpac.net

RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:

ACCOUNT NUMBER: I20050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

PRIORITY 24 Hours

OUR REF_#_(Order_ID#)] 1033995

. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
FLORIDA DEPART Division of O	TMENT OF S Corporations	RI 2022 JUN STATE ALLAHAS	ECEIVED
June 1, 2022		Plusi hone: thi	FLOW
INCORPORATING SERVICES, LTD.	į	Please honor the original submission date as the file date thanks?	
,	X		
SUBJECT: RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTU Ref. Number: P22000041835	RES CORP		

We have received your document for RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

EACH PARTY IN THE MERGER MUST SIGN THE MERGER. WE WILL NEED TWO SIGNATURES ON THE MERGER SINCE WE HAVE A MERGING AND A SURVIVING PARTY IN THE MERGER.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

. - - .

Letter Number: 522A00012324

Pluschene: the original submission date as the file date thanks ! .)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 24, 2022

INCORPORATING SERVICES, LTD.

Dicuscinenovitke original submission date as the fish date thanks? 1

SUBJECT: RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP. Ref. Number: W22000068738

We have received your document for RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$140.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

SINCE THE MERGING CORPORATION IS NOT INCORPORATED YET, WE CAN NOT FILE THE MERGER. THE ONLY TIME THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CAN BE FILED IN THE MERGER IS WHEN THE SURVIVING CORPORATION IS BEING CREATED. THE MERGING CORPORATION WILL NEED TO BE FILED SEPARATELY BEFORE THE MERGER CAN BE FILED. WE MUST ALSO HAVE BOTH PARTIES IN THE MERGER TO SIGN.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please cal (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 922A0001 1848

Pluss here; the ereginat submission dute ay the file date theats ! .)

RECEIVED

www.sunbiz.org

Di laine (Occasional DO POV 6297 Tallahangan Florida 39314



FIRST: The name and jurisdiction of the surviving entity:

•

Name	Jurisdiction	Entity Type	Document Number
Renewable Energy Ventures Corp.	NY	Corp	(If known/ applicable)

SECOND: The name and jurisdiction of each merging eligible entity:

Name	Jurisdiction	Entity Type	Document Number	
Renewable Energy Ventures Corp.	FL	Corp	(If known/ applicable)	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
		<u></u>		
	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging corporation in accordance with s.607.1101(1)(b), F.S., and by the organic law governing the other parties to the merger.

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity:

. .

- This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity.
- This entity exists before the merger and is not authorized to transact business in Florida.
- This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, and its Articles of Incorporation are being amended as attached.
- This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic corporation, and the Articles of Incorporation are attached.
- This entity is a domestic eligible entity and is not a domestic corporation and is being amended in connection with this merger as attached.
- This entity is a domestic eligible entity being created as a result of the merger. The public organic record of the survivor is attached.
- This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.
- FIFTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to domestic corporations:
- The plan of merger was approved by the shareholders and each separate voting group as required.
- The plan of merger did not require approval by the shareholders.
- **<u>SIXTH</u>**: Please check box below if applicable to foreign corporations
- The participation of the foreign corporation was duly authorized in accordance with the corporation's organic laws.

SEVENTH: Please check box below if applicable to domestic or foreign non corporation(s).

Participation of the domestic or foreign non corporation(s) was duly authorized in accordance with each of such eligible entity's organic law.

EIGHTH: If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization:

Renewable Energy Ventures Corp.

Renewable Energy Ventures Corp.

Signature

Typed or Printed Name of Individual:

John R. Martorella

John R. Martorella

Corporations:

General partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Limited Liability Companies: Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) Signature of a general partner or authorized person Signatures of all general partners Signature of a general partner Signature of an authorized person